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La Vaucluse Ladies Granfondo

CVC MONTFAVET -

Résultats * 1 page

PI. Dos
1 15
2 25
3 14
4 23
5 1
6 38
7 12
8 21
9 5
10 20
11 30
12 4
13 18
14 10
15 41
16 6
17 11
18 32
19 24
20 33
21 36
22 37
23 7
24 28
25 9
26 42
27 34
28 3
29 29
30 17
31 27
32 45
33 19
34 8
35 39
36 40
37 35
38 16
39 13
40 43

Nom-prénom

Lauzier Margot
Tastavin Ofélie
MARTIN Amandine
le gallic florence
Mouchoux Marianne
TOUCHE sara
Laheurte Avril

Tupin Marjolaine
Vauthier Helene
morel jéromine
Sartori Nathalie
Bacquet Mathilde
Landier Audrey
Barthe Franquin Isabelle
Perez Iturat Paquita
Esteves Carole
Kilmartin Jane
CORNEMILLOT Julie
Pillot Corinne
Lafeuille Sonia
NAON Corinne
CAMBOURS Coraline
Goodwin Vicki
Annesley Gilliane
Konior-mazan Agnieszka
Phelide Judith

LUSA Manon
Marchois Florence

TREBUCHON MARIE NOELLE

GARNERO Isabelle
Pioch Juliette
Audra Marylise
COLLAS Alizée
Delcamp Audrey
calamel laure
Grisolia Lydia
roux Adeline
Raso Reine
RUSSO Isabelle
Garnon Oriane

24/03/2019

Club-Ville

AC ORANGE
VC SALINDRE
COCCF

CVC MONTFAVET
UC GAP

Granfondo France
UC MONTMERAN

VC ST REMY
VC ISLOIS
VC LE THOR
Green Cycling

VC PITHIVIERS
Green Cycling
UC ST SATURNIN

ISTRES SPORT
TEAM VERCORS

VC NARBONNES

VS NIVORNAIS MORVANT
VC PEZENAS
COURNON

EP MANOSQUE
VC ISLOIS

VC ROQUEBRUNE
AUBIGNAN

CVC MONTFAVET
VC LE THOR

VS HYEROIS

Partants : 45 | Classés : 40 | Abandons : 2 | Non partants : 1
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Année

1996
1989
1985
1978
1978
2000
1992
1992
1979
1979
1976
1995
1986
1978
1966
1981
1969
1993
1965
1986
1965
1980
1977
1960
1983
1992
1991
1970
1960
1971
1987
1990
2000
1986
1971
1985
1983
1948
1973
2000

Temps
2:36:04
2:36:06
2:36:06
2:36:06
2:36:06
2:36:06
2:36:06
2:36:06
2:36:06
2:36:06
2:42:08
2:42:08
2:42:10
2:45:06
2:45:06
2:45:08
2:45:08
2:45:55
2:45:55
2:46:58
2:46:58
2:47:07
2:47:07
2:57:23
2:57:23
2:57:23
2:57:23
2:57:23
2:57:24
2:57:24
2:57:24
3:11:00
3:15:29
3:15:29
3:15:29
3:16:00
3:20:32
3:20:32
3:26:26
3:27:37

Ecart

a 0:02
a 0:02
a 0:02
a 0:02
a 0:02
a 0:02
a 0:02
a 0:02
a 0:02
a6:04
a6:04
a6:06
a9:02
a9:02
a9:04
a9:04
a9:51
a9:51
a 10:54
a 10:54
a 11:03
a 11:03
a21:19
a21:19
a21:19
a21:19
a21:19
a21:20
a21:20
a21:20
a 34:56
a 39:25
a 39:25
a 39:25
a 39:56
a44:28
a44:28
a 50:22
a51:33

Moy

km/h
33,06
33,06
33,06
33,06
33,06
33,06
33,06
33,06
33,06
33,06
31,83
31,83
31,82
31,25
31,25
31,25
31,25
31,10
31,10
30,90
30,90
30,88
30,88
29,09
29,09
29,09
29,09
29,09
29,09
29,09
29,09
27,02
26,40
26,40
26,40
26,33
25,73
25,73
25,00
24,85

Par cat.
1°A
2°A
3°A
1°C
2°C
4° A
5°A
6° A
3°C
4° C
5°C
7° A
8°A
6° C
1°E
1°B
2°E
9° A
3°E
10° A
4° E
2°B
7°C
1°F
3°B
11°A
12° A
1°D
2°F
2°D
13°A
14° A
15° A
16° A
3°D
17° A
4° B
1°G
4°D
18° A
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Mermonts Organisation
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